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Specification Effective Date: 4/1/2022 Supersedes: 3/22/2022
Product Name: Party Mix - Salted

Product Item Code: 100816

UPC: NA

GTIN: 634418108166

Item Description: Mix Party 20lb

Country of Origin

This product is Made in the USA and complies with the "Made in USA Standard" as defined by the
Federal Trade Commission.

Shelf Life and Storage Conditions.

Store in sealed containers at ambient temperatures and humidity not to exceed 85°F (29.5°C) and less
than 50% relative humidity.

Ingredient Statement

Garlic Sesame Sticks [Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron (Reduced Iron),
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Qil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Garlic Powder, Beet Powder
(color), Turmeric (color)], Cheddar Sesame Stick [Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Niacin, Iron (Reduced Iron), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Qil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Cheese
Powder (Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concentrate, Lactose, Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Natural
Flavor, Annatto Extract), Salt, Annatto (Color), Citric Acid], Roasted Salted Peanuts [Peanuts, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Oil
(Soybean)], Roasted Salted Almonds [Almonds, Salt, Peanut and vegetable Qil (Soybean)], Roasted Salted Cashews [Cashews,
Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Qil (Soybean)], Roasted Salted Pepitas [Pepitas, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Qil (Soybean)],
Roasted Salted Sunflower Seeds [Sunflower Seeds, Salt, Peanut Oil and Vegetable Oil (Soybean)].

Allergen Statement

Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Almonds, Cashews, Sesame, Milk. Processed on shared equipment that also manufactures Eggs,
Brazil Nuts, Soy, Coconut, Hazelnuts, Macadamia Nuts, Pistachios and Walnuts.
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Product Specification

Allergen Information

In Product On Same Line In Facility

Allergen Yes No Yes No Yes No
Dairy X X X
Eggs X X X

Fish X X X

Crustacean Shellfish X X X
Tree Nuts X X X
Peanuts X X X
Wheat X X X
Soybeans X X X
Sesame X X X

Serving Size / Nutritional Facts Panel

Piece Weight (grams):

|Varied

| Household Measurement (per serving):

|about loz (28g)

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 oz (28g)
Amount per serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fai 1.59 2%
Trans Fak Og
Chaolestercl Omyg 0%
Sodium 230mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Diatary Fibar 2g 7%

Total Sugars 1g

Incledes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 5g
I —
‘itamin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 3mg 4%
Iron 1mg 6%
Fotassium 141mg 4%
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Product Defects

A 2% defect action level has been established for organoleptic and physical defects.

Prop 65 Statement

Warning: Consuming this product can expose you to Acrylamide, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65WARNINGS.CA.GOV

Packaging and Labeling

Primary Packaging Secondary Packaging

Bag: Ethylene copolymer Case: Albanese branded case
Corrugated cardboard box

Case Pack: 1 /per case

Case Weight: 21 lbs

Case Dimensions: 15.8125 X 11.8125 X 8.75
Palletization: 10x6

Cases per pallet 60

Secondary Packaging Label
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Lot Code Explanation

The product lot code is a unique identifier assigned by our ERP system and is not interpretable.
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